GREENVILLE CHRISTTIAN SCHOOL

2064 GCS Road Phone: 662-332-0946
Greenville MS 38701 Fax: 662-332-0948

STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE SHEET
2023-2024

Early Registration: $150 for the first child and $25 for each additional child for new students and
returning students until March 10. Beginning on March 20 all returning students will pay $250 for the
first child and $25 for each additional child.

Student Tuition Rate
Grade K3-K5 15t — 6th ~th_ 1 2th
15t Child $4800.00 $5300.00 $5800.00
2nd Child $4800.00 $5000.00 $5500.00
34 Child $4800.00 $4800.00 $5300.00

All fees are included in tuition. Fees included but not limited to activity fee, book fee, technology
fee, etc.

Greenville Christian School strives to provide an environment that focuses on spiritual development, academic excellence, and athletic
integrity in order to empower students to impact their society for Christ.




